‘/

FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAI

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  February:2011
Date: February 28, 2011

CONTRACTOR: Arita Poulson General Contractitig, LLE.
ADDRESS: PIOLBORASE, . ok Contract No. __§9676 [ ]
City, State ZIP:  Pudnene, HI.96784 . . . DAGS Job No. 55:38-6507 _

PROJECT TITLE: Kalidlui Public Libtary iristall Rhdto
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $ 607,705.00
CHANGE ORDERS

Total

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 607,705.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 27.37% $ 166,305.52
Retained REDUCED{[ ] $ 16,630.54
Amount Subject to Payment _ $ 149,674.98
Payments to Date $ 05081293
Payments Now Due 8 98,862.05

Payment No. FINAL][ ]
Reniafis:. 169784 Payméh No. £167158 perod 2.2

1. Computed and Checked by:

/

3o/
Date:

R INS 1ON BRANC| E

[ 1 SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

DUE MONTHLY:

[ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ ] DAILY REPORTS [ ] PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
{ ] CONTRACT NUMBER { 1 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION

[ ] ALL SIGNATURES

Change Order Total
100.00% $ 166,305.52
$ 16,630.54 p
$ - $ 149,674.98
: $  50,812.93
$ - $ 98,862.05

2. | certify that the above bill Is correct, just, that payment has not been recelved, and all
payrol! affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive excluslons have been
made to this request.

3. Recommended: Project Inspector or Enginesr i £ . L — .
Arita- Poulson General Contracting, LLC.
4’ 4\ 3 /h / y Name of Contractor
4. Recommended: Area Enginesr/Architect Date: %ﬂ
V. Vo -0 '///T:thas H. Noblemag?oa/oam 1
: D Date

5. Approved: . . Branch Chief or District Engineer ate:

The Public Works Admigistrator certifies that change orders fjgve been Issued and the work performed.
ﬂﬁ:ﬁ‘a‘é‘ %4/ MAR 14 2011

State Public Works Administrator Date:

By signature / Title:



DPW-CIA 7/06

_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: February 2011

CONTRACTOR: Arita Poulson General Contracting, LLC. Contract No.: 59676
PROJECT TITLE: Kahului Public Library install Photovoltaic System DAGS Job No.: 55-36-6507
o)
u CONTRACT]
o} LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN! AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE|% CMPL %|  RETAINED
Arita Poulson General Contra{General Contractor BC-13759 $607,705]  $166,306] 27.37%| 10% $16,630]A
SUB-
: CONTRACT]
ILICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
| [SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEI % CMPL‘ %| RETAINED
#DIV/OL | 10% $0
#DIVIOL | 10% $0
#DIVIO | 10% $0
#oIviol | 10% $0
#DIV/O | 10% $0
#ov/o | 10% $0
#0v/ol | 10% $0
#Ovo! | 10% $0
#ovol | 10% $0
#OIV/0! | 10% $0
#DIVIO | 10% $0
#DIVIOI | 10% $0
#owvo | 10% $0
#0Iv/oL | 10% $0
#DIVIO1 | 10% $0
#IV/O! | 10% $0
#DIv/0 | 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs B
| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $|6,630]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

/ | —
B =
3 /._‘Z / ) Initial - Project inspector or Engineer

Arita Poulson General Contracting, LLC.

Name of Contractor
yé A

Thomas H. Noble - Project Marfager 3/3/2011
By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS . (E1VE \_'\@ \iflim
Monthly Payment Slip 'v oF PUE
u A8 52
PAYMENT NO.: 3 PROJECT TITLE: KAHULUI PUBLIC LIBRARY mg&hﬂp OTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM
(CONSTRUCTION)
BILLING MONTH: February-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 5 5-36-6507 CONTRACT NO.: 59676

CONTRACTOR: ARITA/POULSON GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC

VENDOR CODE: 21412800

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BO8-417M $109,846.72 $10,984.67 $98,862.05
Totals: $109,846.72 $10,984.67 $98,862.05
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 BO8-417M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
- - : - - - —
Totals: |
Grand Total: $109,846.72 { $10,984.67 $98 862. 05 i

Koy Galn 3/16/201l

Verlf.éd By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Oniy)

_Vendor Code 21412800
|

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. O%,%N%

Verified By ¥ ﬁ’: @I 24 / iy N Ji
- ]




